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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayleigh Buchanan1393
Zanesville

8.475 9.500 9.7259.650 37.350
6T 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Brianna Alicea992
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 8.675 9.1759.675 36.775
1 10 2 7 2 

2 

Genevieve Solomon1078
EVO Gymnastics

8.625 9.400 9.2509.350 36.625
4 3T 6 5 3 

3 

Madeline Krumbein290
Starlight Gymnastics

8.200 9.125 9.3759.725 36.425
9T 6 1 4 4 

4 

Mina Woodley287
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 9.525 8.7759.200 36.225
3 1 7 12 5 

5 

Brielle Piazza1017
LaFleur's - Tampa

8.000 9.000 9.5509.650 36.200
11 9 3T 2 6 

6 

Anna Chop1074
EVO Gymnastics

8.575 9.025 9.0509.150 35.800
5 7T 8 9 7 

7 

Payton Bland1553
Aurelian Gymnastics

7.950 9.025 8.8008.950 34.725
12 7T 10 11 8 

8 

Jolie Demers1075
EVO Gymnastics

8.200 9.300 8.6508.250 34.400
9T 5 13 13 9T

9T

Brynna Mann604
West GA Gym

8.750 7.600 8.9509.100 34.400
2 13 9 10 9T

9T

Valeria Sampayo994
Orlando Gymnastics

8.475 7.750 9.4008.700 34.325
6T 11T 12 3 11 

11 

Sophia Petts1577
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.300 7.750 9.1508.875 34.075
8 11T 11 8 12 

12 

Carlena Ventrone285
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 9.400 9.2259.375 28.000
13 3T 5 6 13 

13 
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Bria Canon284
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 9.750 9.2759.475 37.200
8 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Ava Schoenberg294
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.500 9.3259.100 37.125
1 5 7T 5 2 

2 

Luciana Palmtag1073
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 9.700 9.2759.200 36.925
6 2 5 6T 3 

3 

Carys McCreath1015
LaFleur's - Tampa

8.650 9.650 9.4509.000 36.750
9 3T 10 2 4 

4 

Gianna Madanick291
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 9.5259.100 36.675
3 8 7T 1 5 

5 

Emma Alvarez993
Orlando Gymnastics

8.275 9.475 9.4009.500 36.650
15 6 1 3 6 

6 

Rayna Rock1387
Zanesville

8.725 9.650 8.8259.425 36.625
7 3T 3 14 7 

7 

Presleigh Valentine1386
Zanesville

8.525 9.050 9.3759.400 36.350
11 9T 4 4 8 

8 

Taylor Baruch1012
LaFleur's - Tampa

8.625 9.275 8.8008.800 35.500
10 7 12 15 9 

9 

Aszlyin Reese1375
West GA Gym

8.775 9.050 8.9258.700 35.450
4T 9T 13 10T 10 

10 

Jules Bennett1391
Zanesville

8.775 8.375 8.8509.050 35.050
4T 13 9 13 11 

11 

Kendall Snider1388
Zanesville

8.300 8.600 8.9259.125 34.950
14 12 6 10T 12 

12 

Courtney Bolton1552
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.475 7.950 9.2758.900 34.600
12 14 11 6T 13 

13 

Chloe Wahl1389
Zanesville

8.400 8.775 8.9008.400 34.475
13 11 15 12 14 

14 

Zoe Davis603
West GA Gym

8.850 5.800 9.1008.600 32.350
2 15 14 9 15 

15 
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Alannah Bertram286
Starlight Gymnastics

9.500 9.375 9.2009.325 37.400
1 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Grace Campbell292
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.1008.900 36.500
2 1 7 4 2 

2 

Allison Zeller1019
LaFleur's - Tampa

8.700 9.225 9.1759.350 36.450
4 3 2 3 3 

3 

Bradie Hinson1013
LaFleur's - Tampa

8.350 8.850 9.3009.400 35.900
7 5 1 1 4 

4 

Olivia Kee1392
Zanesville

8.475 8.900 8.8009.325 35.500
6 4 3T 6 5 

5 

Carlie Wilson606
West GA Gym

8.625 8.550 8.6759.000 34.850
5 7 6 7T 6 

6 

Kylee Wright605
West GA Gym

8.050 8.825 8.6509.100 34.625
8 6 5 9 7 

7 

Chloe Nguyen607
West GA Gym

8.800 8.275 8.9257.250 33.250
3 9 10 5 8 

8 

Anna Reynalds608
West GA Gym

7.750 8.450 8.1008.150 32.450
10 8 8 10 9 

9 

Holly Hopkins1576
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.000 6.700 8.6757.650 31.025
9 10 9 7T 10 

10 
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Emilee Moseley1016
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.125 9.250 9.3509.500 37.225
2 1 2T 3T 1 

1 

Autumn Leviston293
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.1009.100 36.050
3 2T 6 10 2 

2 

Mariana Sampayo990
Orlando Gymnastics

8.275 8.625 9.4509.525 35.875
11 6 1 1 3 

3 

Lauren Jolly1070
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 9.2509.075 35.825
4T 4 7 7T 4 

4 

Amelia Holden1014
LaFleur's - Tampa

8.675 8.400 9.3009.300 35.675
6 7 5 5 5 

5 

Sofia Santos991
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 9.2009.000 35.550
1 8 8T 9 6 

6 

Daniella Campa1550
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.625 8.100 9.2509.500 35.475
7T 9 2T 7T 7 

7 

Yanieli Garcia989
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 7.850 9.4009.350 35.400
4T 12 4 2 8 

8 

Chloe Aker1077
EVO Gymnastics

8.475 8.650 9.3508.850 35.325
9 5 11 3T 9 

9 

Ashley Hobbes1548
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.450 9.000 9.0508.500 35.000
10 2T 12 11T 10 

10 

Madison Pietak1076
EVO Gymnastics

8.150 8.000 9.2758.950 34.375
14 10 10 6 11 

11 

Hailey Schultz1374
West GA Gym

8.250 7.875 8.8509.000 33.975
12 11 8T 13 12 

12 

Emily Tucker1547
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.625 7.450 9.0507.900 33.025
7T 13T 13 11T 13 

13 

Hailey Hobbes1549
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.225 7.450 8.8007.650 32.125
13 13T 14 14 14 

14 
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